
 

  

 

 

 
ADIKAVI NANNAYA UNIVERSITY:: RAJAMAHENDRAVARAM  

                      II YEAR UG 4 Years Honours Degree with Single Major Course IV SEMESTER END EXAMINATIONS (CBCS) 
  MARCH/APRIL - 2026 (for 2023 & 2024 Admitted Batch only) 

(REGULAR & BACKLOG)    
                                                                                                                                                                                                              

             TIME TABLE                                                                                                                                         TIME: 2 PM to 5 PM 

SL 
NO 

DATE & DAY COURSE SUBJECT 
CODE 

SUBJECT NAME 
MAX. 
MARKS 

1 
30.03.2026 

Monday 
BA/B.COM/B.SC/BBA

/BCA/B.VOC, etc., 

Multidisciplinary Courses -                                   

23BMD401 
 Introduction to Nanotechnology 

 (Time : 2 PM to 4 PM) 
50 

23BMD402 
 

 Introduction to Geography 
                                             (Time : 2 PM to 4 PM) 

50 

23BMD403 
 

 Indian Philosophy 
 (Time : 2 PM to 4 PM) 

50 

23BMD404 
 

 Fundamentals of Economics 
 (Time : 2 PM to 4 PM) 

50 

23BMD405 
 

 Performing Arts 
 (Time : 2 PM to 4 PM) 

50 

23BMD406 
 

 Basic Statistics 
 (Time : 2 PM to 4 PM) 

50 

2 
31.03.2026 

Tuesday 

        
BA/B.COM/B.SC/BBA
/BCA/B.VOC, etc., 

Skill  Courses:   

23BSC401 
 Tourism Guidance 

 (Time : 2 PM to 4 PM) 
50 

23BSC402 
     

 Design Thinking 
 (Time : 2 PM to 4 PM) 

50 

23BSC403 
   

 Digital Marketing 
 (Time : 2 PM to 4 PM) 

50 

23BSC404 
     
 Cyber Security 
                                                (Time : 2 PM to 4 PM) 

50 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

  

 

 

 

SL 
NO DATE & DAY COURSE 

SUBJECT 
CODE 

SUBJECT NAME 
(MAJOR – I) 

MAX. 
MARKS 

 
 

3 

 
 

01.04.2026 
Wednesday 

BA 

23BEC401 Economics- India and A.P Economy  70 

23BHI401 History-  Social Change in Modern India 70 
23BHR401 HRM-  Human Resource Development 70 
23BPO401 Political Science-  Indian Government  70 

23BPA401 
Public Administration-  Public Relations and 
Communication Skills 

70 

23BSW401 
Social Work-  Social work Practice with Government 
and Non-Government Organizations 

70 

23BSE401 
Special English-  An Introduction to Victorian 
Literature 

70 

23BST401 Special Telugu- Pracheena Telugu Sahithya Vimarsa  70 
23BPL401 Philosophy-  Eastern Philosophy - III 70 

B.Sc 

23BAN401    Animation- Introduction to 3D 70 
23BAQ401  Aquaculture – Fish Health Management 70 

23BAI401 
Artificial Intelligence-  Data Warehousing and Data 
Mining 

70 

23BAR401 
Agriculture and Rural Development- Principles of 
Horticulture 

70 

23BBC401 
Bio-Chemistry-  Bioenergetics and Metabolism of 
Carbohydrates and Lipids  

70 

23BBT401 Bio-Technology-  Immunology 70 
23BBO401 Botany-  Anatomy and Embryology of Angiosperms 70 

23BCH401 
Chemistry-  Physical Chemistry-II  
(States of Matter, Phase Rule & Surface Chemistry) 

70 

23BCS401   Computer Science-  Data Base Management Systems 70 
23BCF401 Cyber Forensics-  Cyber Tools & Techniques  70 
23BEL401 Electronics-  Electrical and Electronic Instrumentation 70 

23BFI401 Fisheries- Culture of Fish Food Organisms 70 
23BFN401   Food Science and Nutrition-  Human Physiology 70 

23BFO401 
Forensic Science-  Forensic Biology and DNA 
Fingerprinting 

70 

23BGL401 Geology-  Elements of Petrology 70 

23BHG401 
Human Genetics-  Statistics and Informatics in Human 
Genetics 

70 

23BMT401 Mathematics- Ring Theory & Problem Solving Sessions 70 

23BMB401 
Micro-Biology-  Molecular Biology and Microbial 
Genetics 

70 

23BPH401 Physics-  Electricity and Magnetism  70 

23BSS401 Statistics-  Sampling Techniques 70 
23BZO401 Zoology-  Embryology 70 

B.Sc & B.Voc 23BFT401 
  Food Science and Technology/Food Technology –  
  Food Additives and Toxicology 

70 

B.Sc & BCA 23BDS401 
Data Science-  Data Visualization using Tableau 
(Common for B.Sc(DS) and BCA(DS)) 

70 

B.Voc 

23BAG401 Agriculture-  Agronomy of Field Crops 70 

23BHC401 
Horticulture-  Production Technology of Fruit and 
Flower Science 

70 

23BCC401 
Critical Care Management- General Medicine and 
General Surgery   

70 

23BMI401 
Medical Image Technology- Basic Biochemistry and 
Basic Pharmacology  

70 

B.Com(Gen) 23BCG401 General –  Corporate Accounting 70 
B.Com(CA) 23BCA411 Computer Applications-  Corporate Accounting 70 

BCA 23BCA401 BCA-  Python Programming 70 
BBA 23BBA401 Business Administration-  Marketing Management 70 

BBA(DM) 23BDM401 Digital Marketing-  Affiliate Marketing 70 

BBA(BA) 23BBA411 
Business Analytics-  Data Visualization Tools-MS 
Power BI 

70 



 

  

 

 

 

SL 
NO DATE & DAY COURSE 

SUBJECT 
CODE 

SUBJECT NAME 
(MAJOR – II) 

MAX. 
MARKS 

 
 

4 

 
 

02.04.2026 
Thursday 

BA 

23BEC402  Economics-  Statistical Methods for Economics 70 

23BHI402 
 History-   Indian National Movement   
(1857C.E-1947 C.E) 

70 

23BHR402 HRM- Employee Compensation Management 70 

23BPO402 Political Science-  Dynamics of Indian Political System 70 

23BPA402 
Public Administration-  Social Welfare 
Administration 

70 

23BSW402 
Social Work-   Professional Competence for Social 
work Practice 

70 

23BSE402 Special English-  An Introduction to Modern Literature 70 
23BST402 Special Telugu- Telugu Natakam 70 
23BPL402 Philosophy-    Western Philosophy - III 70 

B.Sc 

23BAN402    Animation-  Compositing - I 70 
23BAQ402  Aquaculture -  Shrimp Health Management 70 
23BAI402 Artificial Intelligence- Machine Learning Using Python 70 

23BAR402 
  Agriculture and Rural Development-  Agricultural   
   Extension and Rural Development 

70 

23BBC402 Bio-Chemistry-   Clinical Bio-Chemistry 70 

23BBT402 Bio-Technology-   Bioinformatics and Biostatistics 70 

23BBO402 
Botany-  Plant Ecology, Bio-Diversity and 
Phytogeography 

70 

23BCH402 Chemistry-  General and Physical Chemistry 70 

23BCS402 
 Computer Science- Object Oriented Software   
 Engineering 

70 

23BCF402 Cyber Forensics-  Digital Forensics 70 
23BEL402 Electronics-  Micro Controller System 70 

23BFI402 Fisheries- Fish Seed Production Technology 70 

23BFN402 
 Food Science and Nutrition-  Family and Community 
Nutrition 

70 

23BFO402 Forensic Science-  Forensic Chemistry 70 
23BGL402 Geology- Igneous, Sedimentary & Metamorphic Petrology 70 

23BHG402 
Human Genetics-  Clinical Genetics and Genetic 
Counselling  

70 

23BMT402 
Mathematics-  Introduction to Real Analysis & 
Problem Solving Sessions 

70 

23BMB402 Micro-Biology-  Microbial Physiology and Metabolism 70 
23BPH402 Physics-  Modern Physics  70 
23BSS402 Statistics-  Design and Analysis of Experiments 70 

23BZO402 Zoology-  Animal Physiology: Life Sustaining Systems 70 

B.Sc & B.Voc 23BFT402 
Food Science and Technology/Food Technology – 
Food packaging 

70 

B.Sc & BCA 23BDS402 
Data Science-  Data Visualization using Python 
(Common for B.Sc(DS) and BCA(DS)) 

70 

B.Voc 

23BAG402 
Agriculture- Manures, Fertilizers & Soil Fertility 
Management  

70 

23BHC402 Horticulture-  Principles of Plant Breeding 70 

23BCC402 
Critical Care Management-  General Obstetrics and 
Gynecology 

70 

23BMI402 
Medical Image Technology-  Physics of Imaging 
Equipment’s and Quality Control in Radiology & Radiation 

70 

B.Com(Gen) 23BCG402 General –  Cost and Management Accounting 70 

B.Com(CA) 23BCA412 
Computer Applications- Cost and Management 
Accounting 

70 

BCA 23BCA402 BCA-  Operating Systems 70 

BBA 23BBA402 
Business Administration-Human Resource 
Management 

70 

BBA(DM) 23BDM402 Digital Marketing-  Search Engine Optimization  70 

BBA(BA) 23BBA412 Business Analytics-  Data Analysis with Python 70 



 

  

 

 

 

SL 
NO DATE & DAY COURSE 

SUBJECT 
CODE 

SUBJECT NAME 
(MAJOR – III) 

MAX. 
MARKS 

5 
04.04.2026 

Saturday 

BA 

23BEC403  Economics-  International Economics 70 

23BHI403  History-  Social and Cultural History of Andhra Pradesh 70 

23BHR403 HRM- Participative Management 70 

23BPO403 Political Science-   Indian Political Thought 70 

23BPA403 
Public Administration-  Human Rights-Concepts and 
Principles 

70 

23BSW403 
Social Work-   Rehabilitation Services and Skills in Social 
work 

70 

23BSE403 Special English- English –Glimpses of World Literature 70 

23BST403 Special Telugu-  Telugulo Bala Sahityam 70 

23BPL403 Philosophy-   Logic and Theory of Knowledge-II 70 

B.Sc 

23BAN403    Animation-  Game Design 70 

23BAF403 
 Aquaculture/Fisheries-  Fish Nutrition and Feed 
Technology  (Common for Aquaculture & Fisheries) 

70 

23BAI403 Artificial Intelligence- Introduction to AI   70 

23BAR403 
  Agriculture and Rural Development-   Live Stock  
  Production and Management 

70 

23BBC403 Bio-Chemistry-   Immunology 70 

23BBT403 Bio-Technology-   Medical Biotechnology 70 

23BBO403 Botany-  Plant Resources and Utilization 70 

23BCH403 
Chemistry-  Nitrogen Containing Organic Compounds & 
Spectroscopy 

70 

23BCS403 
  Computer Science-  Data Communications and Computer 
Networks 

70 

23BCF403 Cyber Forensics-  Data Recovery Forensics 70 

23BEL403 Electronics-  Microprocessor System 70 

23BFN403 
  Food Science and Nutrition-  Food Safety and Quality 
Control 

70 

23BFO403 Forensic Science-   Forensic Toxicology 70 

23BGL403 Geology-  Structural Geology 70 

23BHG403 
Human Genetics- Developmental and Behavioural 
Genetics 

70 

23BMT403 
Mathematics- Integral Transforms & Problem Solving 
Sessions   

70 

23BMB403 
Micro-Biology- r DNA Technology, Bioinformatics & 
Biostatistics   

70 

23BPH403 Physics-   Introduction to Nuclear and Particle Physics 70 

23BSS403 Statistics-  Numerical Analysis 70 

23BZO403 Zoology-  Immunology 70 

B.Sc & B.Voc 23BFT403 
Food Science and Technology/Food Technology –  
Technology of Cereals Pulses and Oil Seeds 

70 

B.Sc & BCA 23BDS403 
Data Science- Introduction to SQL & Advanced Tableau 
(Common for B.Sc(DS) and BCA(DS)) 

70 

B.Voc 

23BAG403 Agriculture-Agricultural Economics & Farm Management 70 

23BHC403 
Horticulture- Pest and Diseases of Horticultural Crops 
and their Management  

70 

23BCC403 
Critical Care Management-  Traumatology in Pediatrics 
and Psychiatry   

70 

    23BMI403 
Medical Image Technology-  Basic Digital Electronic and 
Applications 

70 

B.Com(Gen) 23BCG403 General –  Auditing  70 

B.Com(CA)  23BCA413 
Computer Applications- Data Base Management System 
with Oracle 

70 

BCA 23BCA403 BCA-  Mobile Application Development using Android 70 

BBA 23BBA403 Business Administration- Financial Management 70 

BBA(DM) 23BDM403 Digital Marketing-  SEMRush 70 

BBA(BA) 23BBA413 Business Analytics-  Big Data Analytics 70 



 

  

 

 

 

SL 
NO DATE & DAY COURSE 

SUBJECT 
CODE 

SUBJECT NAME 
(MINOR - I)  

MAX. 
MARKS 

 
 

6 

 
 

06.04.2026 
Monday 

BA/B.COM/B.SC
/BBA/BCA/ 
B.VOC, etc., 

23BAN451 Animation- Introduction to 3D 70 

23BAO451 Accounting-  Corporate Accounting 70 

23BAM451 Applied Mathematics-  Optimization Techniques 70 

23BBC451 
Bio-Chemistry-  Bioenergetics and Metabolism of 
Carbohydrates and Lipids 

70 

23BBT451 Bio-Technology-  Basic Immunology 70 

23BBO451 Botany-  Anatomy and Embryology of Angiosperms 70 

23BBM451 Business Management-  Marketing Management 70 

23BCH451 Chemistry-  Physical Chemistry -II 70 

23BCC451 Cloud Computing- AWS for Cloud Computing 70 

23BCO451 
Commerce-  Marketing Management  
(only for B.Com(CA) Major) 

70 

23BCO453 
Commerce- Cost and Management Accounting 
(for all major groups except B.Com(CA)) 

70 

23BCA451 Computer Applications-  Python Programming 70 

23BCS451 Computer Science-  Data Base Management System 70 

23BCF451 Cyber Forensics- Cyber Tools & Techniques 70 

23BDS451 Data Science-  Data Visualization using Tableau 70 

23BDA451 Dairy Science – Processing of Milk 70 

23BDM451 Digital Marketing – Affiliate Marketing 70 

23BEC451 Economics-  India and A.P Economy 70 

23BEL451 Electronics-  Electrical and Electronic Instrumentation 70 

23BFM451 
Finance Management-  Derivatives & Risk 
Management  

70 

23BFA451 Finance-  Financial Management 70 

23BFE451 
Food Science and Technology-  Food Additives and 
Toxicology 

70 

23BFO451 
Forensic Science-  Forensic Biology and DNA 
Fingerprinting 

70 

23BFR451 Forestry-  Forest Protection 70 

23BGL451 Geology-  Elements of Petrology 70 

23BHI451   History- Indian National Movement (1857C.E-1947C.E) 70 

23BHG451 
Human Genetics-  Clinical Genetics and Genetic 
Counselling 

70 

23BHR451 HRM-  Talent Management  70 

23BIM451   Insurance Management- Fire and Motor Insurance 70 

23BMA451 Marketing-  Advertising 70 

23BMT451 
Mathematics-  Ring Theory and Problem Solving 
Sessions 

70 

23BMB451 
Micro-Biology-  Molecular Biology and Microbial 
Genetics 

70 

23BOC451 Organic Chemistry-  Spectroscopy 70 

23BPO451 Political Science-  Indian Government  70 

23BPH451 Physics-  Electricity and Magnetism 70 

23BPA451 
Public Administration-  Public Relations and 
Communication Skills 

70 

23BSW451 
Social Work-  Social Work Practice with Government 
and Non-Governmental Organizations 

70 

23BSO451 Sociology-  Urban Sociology and Urban Development 70 

23BSE451 
Special English- An Introduction to Victorian 
Literature 

70 

23BSS451 Statistics-  Design and Analysis of Experiments 70 

23BST451 Special Telugu-  Telugu Natakam 70 

23BZO451 Zoology-  Embryology 70 



 

  

 

 

 

 
 

          Date: 07.03.2026 Sd/- S LINGA REDDY 
          Rajamahendravarm                                                                                                                                             CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

SL 
NO DATE & DAY COURSE 

SUBJECT 
CODE 

SUBJECT NAME 
(MINOR - II)  

MAX. 
MARKS 

 
 

7 

 
 

07.04.2026 
Tuesday 

BA/B.COM/B.SC
/BBA/BCA/ 
B.VOC, etc., 

23BAN452 Animation- Compositing-I 70 

23BAO452 Accounting-  Cost and Management Accounting 70 

23BAM452 Applied Mathematics-  Vector Calculus 70 

23BBC452 Bio-Chemistry-  Clinical Biochemistry 70 

23BBT452 Bio-Technology-  Bioinformatics and Biostatistics 70 

23BBO452 
Botany-  Plant Ecology, Biodiversity and 
Phytogeography 

70 

23BBM452 Business Management-Human Resource Management 70 

23BCH452 Chemistry-  General and Physical Chemistry 70 

23BCC452 Cloud Computing- Data Mining and Data Warehousing 70 

23BCO452 Commerce-  Auditing 70 

23BCA452 Computer Applications-  Operating Systems 70 

23BCS452 
Computer Science-  Object Oriented Software 
Engineering 

70 

23BCF452 Cyber Forensics- Digital Forensics 70 

23BDS452 Data Science-  Data Visualization using Python 70 

23BDA452 Dairy Science – Technology of Fat-Rich Dairy Products 70 

23BDM452 Digital Marketing – Search Engine Optimization 70 

23BEC452 Economics-  Statistical Methods for Economics 70 

23BEL452 Electronics- Microprocessor Systems 70 

23BFM452 Finance Management-  Portfolio Management 70 

23BFA452 Finance-  Investment Management 70 

23BFE452 Food Science and Technology- Food Packaging 70 

23BFO452 Forensic Science-  Forensic Chemistry 70 

23BFR452 Forestry-  Wildlife Biology 70 

23BGL452 Geology-  Structural Geology 70 

23BHI452 
  History- Social and Cultural History of Andhra Pradesh 
(up to 1956 C.E) 

70 

23BHG452 
Human Genetics- Developmental and Behavioural 
Genetics 

70 

23BHR452 HRM-  Training and Development 70 

23BIM452   Insurance Management- Health Insurance 70 

23BMA452 Marketing-  Brand Management 70 

23BMT452 
Mathematics-  Introduction to Real Analysis & 
Problem Solving Sessions 

70 

23BMB452 Micro-Biology- Microbial Physiology and Metabolism 70 

23BOC452 Organic Chemistry-  Organic Chemistry 70 

23BPO452 Political Science-  Dynamics of Indian Political System 70 

23BPH452 Physics-  Modern Physics 70 

23BPA452 Public Administration- Social Welfare Administration 70 

23BSW452 
Social Work- Professional Competence for Social Work 
Practice 

70 

23BSO452 Sociology-  Rural Sociology and Rural Development 70 

23BSE452 Special English- Glimpses of World Literature  70 

23BSS452 Statistics-  Numerical Analysis 70 

23BST452 Special Telugu-  Telugulo Bala Sahityam 70 

23BZO452 Zoology-  Animal Physiology: Life Sustaining Systems 70 
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